

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE CONFORM DESCRIERE**

I.D.: 70294227

---

Data publicarii	15.06.22	Coduri CPV	30197643-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 486,20 RON - 486,20 RON

---

Descriere: 1 FORPUS HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80GR 5 buc 25.90 129.50 2 CARTON 160GR 1 buc 46.44 46.44 3 HP CARTUS TONER CF230X 3.5K COMP 1 buc 60.00 60.00 4 CANON CL513 2 buc 135.00 270.00 5 FORPUS CLIPBOARD DUBLU 2 buc 10.50 21.00 6 SFOARA BBC 1 buc 4.49 4.49 7 AIHAO PIX GEL 20 buc 1.09 21.80 8 BIC MARKER CD 5 buc 5.07 25.35

---